



MAINBOARD

FRONT PANEL BUS

LCD 4 LINES 20 CHARACTERS WITH BACKLIGHT

98x60mm

LCD1 DISPLAYTECH 204A-CC-BC-3LP

FLAT CABLE ASSEMBLY

RED LINE (PIN 1) 150mm

28AWG 20C FLAT CABLE

CONNECTOR P/N RS: 323-7889

CONNECTOR P/N RS: 323-7889

RED LINE IN FRONT FLAT CABLE P/N RS: 368-122

CONNECTOR P/N RS: 323-7889

FRONT PANEL MECHANICAL ASSEMBLY

M3x8 SCREW P/N RS: 568-293

M3x12 SPACER P/N RS: 2113937

M3x8 SCREW P/N RS: 568-293

M3x10 SCREW P/N RS: 149982

M3x8 SCREW P/N RS: 568-293

M3x10 SCREW P/N RS: 149982

M3x8 SCREW P/N RS: 568-293

M3x10 SCREW P/N RS: 149982

M3x8 SCREW P/N RS: 568-293

M3x10 SCREW P/N RS: 149982

M3x8 SCREW P/N RS: 568-293

M3x10 SCREW P/N RS: 149982

M3x8 SCREW P/N RS: 568-293

M3x10 SCREW P/N RS: 149982

M3x8 SCREW P/N RS: 568-293

M3x10 SCREW P/N RS: 149982

M3x8 SCREW P/N RS: 568-293

M3x10 SCREW P/N RS: 149982

[HTTP://WWW.HARPELASER.COM](http://www.harpelaser.com)

Copyright 2010 under the Creative Commons Attribution Share-Alike

<http://creativecommons.org>

LEAD FREE



ALL SMD CAPACITORS ARE X7R UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

(*) = NOT MOUNTED

MORISSEAU Franck A.K.A. GENESIS



FIRST ISSUE 13/01/2010
LAST UPDATE 15/03/2015

SCHEMA: front_panel	
NOM: LASER HARP V1.1	
REF.: FRONT PANEL	REV.: B
DATE: 15/03/2015 18:27:00	
PAGE: 1/1	A4H-GENESIS

REPRODUCTION PARTIELLE OU TOTALE SOUMISE A MON ACCORD PREALABLE

RS = RADIOSPARES
FD = FAIRCHILD
DK = DIGIKEY

